
COLOUR SCHEME 
Conditioning Colour/ Tinting 全面保護染髮   
Creative Colour 創意髮色

Highlights 挑染

Highlights Partial 局部挑染

Re-touch T Section / Root 髮色潤飾

Additional - Base Colour 另加底色

  - Colour 另加髮色

$1,300 - $4,200
$1,680 - $4,200

$2,080  /  $2,400  /  $4,200
$1,280 - $1,800

$1,000

+ $680 - $1,500
+ $200 - $800

PERMANENT WAVING
Permanent Wave 電燙造型

Technical Perm 技巧電髮

Digital Perm 數碼層次電髮

Ion Straightening 負離子直髮

$1,500 - $4,600
$2,480 - $6,600
$2,800 - $6,800
$2,280 - $6,800

HAIR TREATMENT
Intensive Treatment 專業深層護理

K18 PRO Care Treatment  K18科研頭髮修護重生護理

K18 PRO Care Treatment  K18科研頭髮修護重生護理

(With chemical service 與電染使用) 
Keratin Smoothing Treatment 卡詩角蛋白護理

(Price Count For Length 價錢以長度計算)

Additional Nano Mist 另加納米水療護理

Hair Loss Regimen 防掉髮頭髮護理 (Balivic)

$1,200 - $3,500
$1,500

$500 - $1,000

$2,800 - $6,000

+ $280
By Quotation 需面議

Hair cut/perming/coloring services with 1 week guarantee 
All chemical and put up services do not include shampoo & styling service ;
Additional charges should be added.
The price at the salon shall prevail, website is for reference only, 
please contact our staff for details.
剪髮/ 電染服務可獲7天保證

任何電染服務及特別造型服務之收費均不包括洗吹及造型服務，並需收取額外費用

有關價格以店內標價為準，網站只供參考，詳情請向店內職員查詢

OTHERS
Eyebrow Tinting 眉毛漂染

Beard Trimming 鬍子修飾 
Bridal Package 新娘化妝服務

VIP Room 貴賓房

$480
 $480

By Quotation 需面議

 $430  / $680

TECHNICIAN DIRECTOR CHARGE
Technical Charge 電染費用

Technician Director Charge 電染總監費用

Hanvy Leung
Scalp Specialist 頭皮護理顧問

$100 - $130
$150 - $200

$200 / $300 / $500
$200

NAIL
Manicure 修手甲

Pedicure 修趾甲

French Re-varnish Fingernails 法式塗指甲

French Re-varnish Toenails 法式塗趾甲

French Manicure 法式修手甲

French Pedicure 法式修趾甲

Fingernail Buffing 指甲拋光

Toenails Buffing 趾甲拋光

Gel Manicure (full set) 啫喱指甲

Gel Manicure (major refill) 啫喱指甲 (大修)
Gel Pedicure (full set) 啫喱趾甲

Gel Pedicure (major refill) 啫喱趾甲 (大修) 

Re-do Gel Fingernail / Toenail (per nail)
可卸式啫喱指甲/趾甲重做 (每隻)
Nail Removal (Gel) 啫喱甲拆甲

Soak-off Gel Nail 可卸式指甲油啫喱

Soak-off Gel Nail (With Extension) 可卸式指甲油啫喱 (延長)
Soak-off Gel Toenail 可卸式趾甲油啫喱

Soak-off Gel Toenail (With Extension)
可卸式趾甲油啫喱 (延長)

Peeling And Ampoule Hand Treatment (Palm Only)
磨砂及精華手部護理 (掌部)
Additional Ampoule (per nail) 另加精華護理 (每隻) 
Hand Treatment 手部護理

Foot Treatment 腳部護理

Nail Painting 平面畫花

Nail Jewellery 鑲珠寶飾物

$300
$510
$200
$260
$330
$550
$210
$210

$1,550
$820

$1,650
$920

$160

$400

$570
$800
$670

$1,080

$350

$210
$630
$760

$40 up
$10

Under Arm Wax 腋下蜜蠟脫毛

Half Arm Wax 半臂蜜蠟脫毛

Full Arm Wax 全臂蜜蠟脫毛

Lower Leg Wax 小腿蜜蠟脫毛

$280
$340
$490
$390

WAXING

MEN SERVICES
Traditional Manicure 修手甲

Traditional Pedicure 修趾甲

$300
$590

Eyebrow Shaping 專業修眉

Ingrown Nail (per nail) 凍甲 (每隻) 
$280
$150

OTHER SERVICES

PROFESSIONAL MAKE UP
Full Make-up 專業化妝

Bridal Make-up 新娘化妝服務

$1,800 up
By Quotation 需面議

Leading Stylist 頂級髮型師

Artistic Team 藝術髮型師

Creative Team 創意髮型師

Creative Director 創意總監

Executive Creative Director 創意行政總監

Chief Director 首席總監

Eddie Wong
King Hui

Put-up
K18 Pre Shampoo Treatment

$790
$980

$1,300
$1,800
$2,280
$2,600
$3,600
$3,800

$480
$560
$600

$680 -    $800
$800 - $1,000
$900 - $1,100

$1,000 - $1,350
$1,000 - $1,350

$800 - $1,800
$400 -    $600

HAIR CUTHAIR CUT / BLOW-DRY SHAMPOO 
BLOWDRYING 
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