

HAIR CUT / BLOW-DRY	HAIR CUT	SHAMPOO BLOWDRYING	NAIL	
Leading Stylist 頂級髮型師	\$790	\$480	Manicure 修手甲	\$300
Artistic Team 藝術髮型師	\$980	\$560	Pedicure 修趾甲	\$510
Creative Team 創意髮型師	\$1,300	\$600	French Re-varnish Fingernails 法式塗指甲	\$200
Creative Director 創意總監	\$1,800	\$680 - \$800	French Re-varnish Toenails 法式塗趾甲	\$260
Executive Creative Director 創意行政總監	\$2,280	\$800 - \$1,000	French Manicure 法式修手甲	\$330
Chief Director 首席總監	\$2,600	\$900 - \$1,100	French Pedicure 法式修趾甲 Fingernail Buffing 指甲抛光	\$550 \$210
Eddie Wong	. ,	\$1,000 - \$1,350	Toenails Buffing 趾甲抛光	\$210 \$210
King Hui		\$1,000 - \$1,350	Totalia Danning EL 1-1/E/C	Ψ=10
rung run	40,000	ψ1,000 ψ1,000	Gel Manicure (full set) 啫喱指甲	\$1,550
Put-up		\$800 - \$1,800	Gel Manicure (major refill) 啫喱指甲 (大修)	\$820
K18 Pre Shampoo Treatment		\$400 - \$600	Gel Pedicure (full set) 啫喱趾甲	\$1,650
Tero i lo champoo maamone		<b>4.00 4000</b>	Gel Pedicure (major refill) 啫喱趾甲 (大修)	\$920
COLOUR SCHEME			D 1 0 15: 11/7 11/	0.400
			Re-do Gel Fingernail / Toenail (per nail)	\$160
Conditioning Colour/ Tinting 全面保護染髪		\$1,300 - \$4,200	可卸式啫喱指甲/趾甲重做 (每隻) Nail Removal (Gel) 啫喱甲拆甲	\$400
Creative Colour 創意髮色		\$1,680 - \$4,200	Nail Reliioval (Gel) 哈隆中亦中	\$400
	\$2,080 / 3	\$2,400 / \$4,200	Soak-off Gel Nail 可卸式指甲油啫喱	\$570
Highlights Partial 局部挑染		\$1,280 - \$1,800	Soak-off Gel Nail (With Extension) 可卸式指甲油啫喱 (	Y
Re-touch T Section / Root 髮色潤飾		\$1,000	Soak-off Gel Toenail 可卸式趾甲油啫喱	\$670
			Soak-off Gel Toenail (With Extension)	\$1,080
Additional - Base Colour 另加底色		+ \$680 - \$1,500	可卸式趾甲油啫喱 (延長)	
- Colour 另加髮色		+ \$200 - \$800		
			Peeling And Ampoule Hand Treatment (Palm Only)  麻叭飞集兼子如荼珊(崇迎)	\$350
PERMANENT WAVING			磨砂及精華手部護理 (掌部) Additional Ampoule (per nail) 另加精華護理 (每隻)	\$210
Permanent Wave 電燙造型		\$1,500 - \$4,600	Hand Treatment 手部護理	\$630
Technical Perm 技巧電髮		\$2,480 - \$6,600	Foot Treatment 腳部護理	\$760
Digital Perm 數碼層次電髮		\$2,800 - \$6,800	WI HI ON-	Ų. ••
Ion Straightening 負離子直髮		\$2,280 - \$6,800	Nail Painting 平面畫花	\$40 up
			Nail Jewellery 鑲珠寶飾物	\$10
HAIR TREATMENT				
Intensive Treatment 專業深層護理		\$1,200 - \$3,500	MEN SERVICES	
K18 PRO Care Treatment K18科研頭髮修護重生	<b>養理</b>	\$1,500	Traditional Manicure 修手甲	\$300
K18 PRO Care Treatment K18科研頭髮修護重生	<b>養理</b>	\$500 - \$1,000	Traditional Pedicure 修趾甲	\$590
(With chemical service 與電染使用)			1,000,000,000,000	4000
Keratin Smoothing Treatment 卡詩角蛋白護理		\$2,800 - \$6,000	WAXING	
(Price Count For Length 價錢以長度計算)			Under Arm Wax 腋下蜜蠟脫毛	\$280
			Half Arm Wax 半臂蜜蠟脫毛	\$340
Additional Nano Mist 另加納米水療護理		+ \$280	Full Arm Wax 全臂蜜蠟脫毛	\$490
Hair Loss Regimen 防掉髮頭髮護理 (Balivic)	By C	luotation 需面議	Lower Leg Wax 小腿蜜蠟脫毛	\$390
TECHNICIAN DIRECTOR CHAR	GE.			
	SE	0400 0400	OTHER SERVICES	
Technical Charge 電染費用		\$100 - \$130	Eyebrow Shaping 專業修眉	\$280
Technician Director Charge 電染總監費用	¢.c	\$150 - \$200	Ingrown Nail (per nail) 凍甲 (每隻)	\$150
Hanvy Leung Scalp Specialist 頭皮護理顧問	⊅∠	200 / \$300 / \$500 \$200	DROFESSIONAL MAKE LID	
Octip Opecialist 艰汉吱庄熙问		<b>\$200</b>	PROFESSIONAL MAKE UP	¢4 000
OTHERS			Full Make-up 專業化妝 Bridal Make-up 新娘化妝服務  E	\$1,800 up By Quotation 需面議
		\$480		- ,
Eyebrow Tinting 眉毛漂染				
Beard Trimming 鬍子修飾	D., 0	\$480		
Bridal Package 新娘化妝服務	ву С	uotation 需面議		

\$430 / \$680

Hair cut/perming/coloring services with 1 week guarantee

All chemical and put up services do not include shampoo & styling service;

Additional charges should be added.

The price at the salon shall prevail, website is for reference only,

please contact our staff for details.

剪髮/ 電染服務可獲7天保證

VIP Room 貴賓房

任何電染服務及特別造型服務之收費均不包括洗吹及造型服務,並需收取額外費用

有關價格以店內標價為準,網站只供參考,詳情請向店內職員查詢